

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE**

I.D.: 44467747

---

Data publicarii	06.11.19	Coduri CPV	32572000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.214,66 RON - 1.214,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 ENF CABLU HDMI 15ML buc 2 75.63 151.26 28.74 2 CABLU HDMI 10ML buc 2 75.63 151.26 28.74 3 GOOBAY ADAPTOR HDMI MAMA-HDMI MAMA VC-007G-GBAY buc 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 4 DAP CABLU AUDIO 15ML JACK 3.5/JACK 3.5 buc 4 115.77 463.09 87.99 5 DAP CABLU AUDIO 10ML JACK 3.5/JACK 3.5 buc 2 92.92 185.83 35.31 6 TAGA BOXA INCASTRABILA TCW-300R SM 100W ALBE buc 1 246.41 246.41 46.82

---